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Anlage
In der Hagenreute 3, 73095 Albershausen

Sportwart/in
Troue, Alexander

Jugendwart/in

Zu Jeddeloh, Steffen
T 015771758498 steffen@zujeddeloh.com
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Herren 40 1
MF: Andreas Hedrich; T 07161-31160
andreas@hedrich.li

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kibler, Stephan
Schafer, Marc
Heinen, Martin
Kieper, Michael
Hedrich, Andreas
Kotzle, Timo
Kalberer, Ralf
Huttenlocher, Oliver
Erwerle, Frank
Zeh, Steffen

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Wollenschein, Sven
Liebelt, Thomas
Monz, Thomas
Weiler, Uwe

Erb, Jirgen
Weiher, Uwe

SiR, Werner

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17450563
16650659
17904555
16750613
16301534
17650520
16654784
17750843
16650614
17281867

17609372
15950658
18150824
16150671
16050678
16162733
15950689

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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